
 

Merewether Baths Cleaning Schedule 

July to December 2024 
 

Please Note: The Ocean Baths are closed ALL day to allow enough time for cleaning 

and maintenance to occur. Cleaning maybe altered if weather, surf or tidal conditions are 

unsuitable. To find out more about Ocean Baths Cleaning refer to the FAQs.  

Date Day Low Tide Pool Closure Times 

4.07.24 Thursday 6:00 AM - 0.4m 3:00 AM 

11.07.24 Thursday 5:53 AM - 0.55m 1:00 AM 

25.07.24 Thursday 5:13 AM - 0.27m 1:00 AM 

8.08.24 Thursday 4.33 AM - 0.45m 12:01 AM 

22.08.24 Thursday 4.00 AM - 0.17m 12:01 AM 

5.09.24 Thursday 3.30 AM - 0.39m 12:01 AM 

12.09.24 Thursday 7.50 AM - 0.78m 3:30 AM 

19.09.24 Thursday 2.00 AM - 0.14m 12:01 AM 

26.09.24 Thursday 8.48 AM - 0.80m 4:00 AM 

3.10.24 Thursday 2:15 AM - 0.41m 12:01 AM 

10.10.24 Thursday 7.14 AM - 0.78m 3:00 AM 

17.10.24 Thursday 2:26 AM - 0.19m 12:01 AM 

24.10.24 Thursday 8:09 AM - 0.82m 4:00 AM 

31.10.24 Thursday 2:00 AM - 0.47m 12:01 AM 

7.11.24 Thursday 6.03 AM - 0.74m 2:00 AM 

14.11.24 Thursday 1:06 AM - 0.3m 12:01 AM 

21.11.24 Thursday 6:38 AM -0.76m 4:30 AM 

28.11.24 Thursday 1:00 AM - 0.55m 12:01 AM 

5.12.24 Thursday 5:04 AM - 0.67m 1:00 AM 

12.12.24 Monday 12:30 PM - 0.52m 8:30 AM 

19.12.24 Thursday 5.22 AM - 0.67m 1:00 AM 

24.12.24 Tuesday NA NA 
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